
Labor Day Dressage Classic I & II 

 

September 3-4, 2022 

 

Georgia International Horse Park 

Conyers, GA 

 

RESULTS 



USDF Introductory Test A

 (C) Abney, 

Grandview BRCatherine Montalbo 61.250% 198.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019622

USDF Introductory Test B

 (C) Abney, 

MickeySophia Landinez 53.750% 186.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019601

LorienBrenley Langston 52.500% 184.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019487

USDF Introductory Test C

 (C) Abney, 

Alybis Mystical AltairSitara Trauger 62.250% 1124.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019611

LorienBrenley Langston 62.750% 1125.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019487

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

OdysseyBethany Gallagher 62.885% 1163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019436

Rock It For Me GNatasha Moffitt 62.500% 2162.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019490

SkyfallTracy Patton 57.692% 3150.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019439

Black VelvetKaren Bisgrove 52.115% 4135.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019616

MausJill Allard 66.923% 1174.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019606

Grandview BRMattalyn Rogers 60.769% 2158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019621

LorienBrenley Langston 53.077% 3138.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019487

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

 (C) Abney, 

HappenstanceJess McChesney 53.077% 1138.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019464

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Hannon, 

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019489

SaintHannah Holland Shook 70.690% 1205.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019456

Song of the South HVHSarah Fick 56.724% 2164.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019470

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

 (C) Abney, 

HappenstanceJess McChesney 47.414% 1137.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019464

Training Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) El-Ramey, 

OdysseyBethany Gallagher 68.793% 1199.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019436

WilburJill Condrey 67.586% 2196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019447

DenaliKatelyn Boys 66.897% 3194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019479

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 66.724% 4193.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019392

Triunfante HDenise Putman 65.862% 5191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019432

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 65.690% 6190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019489
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Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 64.655%187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019433

I Love You MBMeghan Rees 64.483%187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019455

Rock It For Me GNatasha Moffitt 64.483%187.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019490

SkyfallTracy Patton 64.310%186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019439

CFS Alcassina ZHSydney-Jade Matyczynski 63.276%183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019468

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 60.345%175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019609

Black VelvetKaren Bisgrove 58.448%169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019616

SS SchatziMacie Sykes 65.690% 1190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019603

MickeyJulianne Landinez 64.655% 2187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019499

Alybis Mystical AltairSitara Trauger 64.655% 3187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019611

PrincetonBrynn Keil 62.931% 4182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019486

Nadal WCharlotte Osborne 71.379% 1207.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019619

SaintHannah Holland Shook 70.345% 2204.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019456

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 67.069% 3194.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019429

Song of the South HVHSarah Fick 64.828% 4188.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019470

Rainbows EndBeanie Crowe 62.414% 5181.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019484

First Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

DenaliKatelyn Boys 67.414% 1195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019479

Fyntse HNina Cua 65.345% 1189.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019625

Hot n SpicyNina Cua 58.621% 2170.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019440

First Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 67.857% 1237.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019607

Wingardium LeviosaGwendolyn Dean 60.857% 2213.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019398

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 69.857% 1244.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019610

First Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) El-Ramey, 

La CouerSydney-Jade Matyczynski 66.944% 1241.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019465

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 64.444% 2232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 63.611% 3229.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019441

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 63.056% 4227.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019453

Triunfante HDenise Putman 61.111% 5220.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019432

MontenegroTeresa Fickling 60.417% 6217.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019400

Kynynmont Gunsmokes GideKathryn Williams 60.139%216.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019423

CFS Alcassina ZHSydney-Jade Matyczynski 59.444%214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019468

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 59.306%213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019433

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 59.028%212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019397

DevonJennifer Macklin 58.056%209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019426

Diez IIJoyce Fields 53.056%191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019427

GucciHelen Meitzner 67.222% 1242.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019471

BiggbyMary Beckett Hills 64.861% 2233.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019444
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Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 60.000% 3216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019482

PrincetonBrynn Keil 59.306% 4213.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019486

MausJill Allard 66.389% 1239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019606

MikasaSamantha Hudock 65.417% 2235.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019602

I Solemnly SwearJennifer Scherrens 65.000% 3234.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019612

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 63.472% 4228.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019429

WilburBeanie Crowe 60.000% 5216.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019452

TOC  T-3, F-3,   Q  (State Level)

 (C) Abney, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 66.389% 2239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019607

MontenegroTeresa Fickling 60.556% 5218.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019400

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 59.583% 6214.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019441

Kadeaux HFDawn Mortimer 58.448%169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019609

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 54.306%195.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019397

Diez IIJoyce Fields 54.028%194.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019427

Joshua SAlice Burley 67.083% 1241.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019428

SS SchatziMacie Sykes 62.069% 3180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019603

BiggbyMary Beckett Hills 61.528% 4221.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019444

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

BoscoCallie Kennedy 63.784% 1236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019492

MW Dantes InfernoHolly Sommers 60.541% 2224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019469

Numero UnoLucy Israel 59.730% 3221.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019483

ChanelleDonna Valvo 58.243% 4215.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019462

Ironwood XanderDenice Klinger 56.622% 5209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019431

DevonJennifer Macklin 54.865% 6203.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019426

HaloBrooke Williams Turk 51.081%189.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019430

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 65.000% 1240.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019476

I Solemnly SwearJennifer Scherrens 56.892% 1210.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019612

FinaaleeEliza Sanders 54.595% 2202.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019488

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Deja VuAbbey Dondanville 70.000% 1287.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019485

Second Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

MW Dantes InfernoHolly Sommers 66.429% 1279.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019469

TotoroStephanie Pace 65.119% 2273.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019442

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 62.976% 3264.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019458

La CouerSydney-Jade Matyczynski 62.262% 4261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019465

ShibumiJill Palenzuela 61.905% 5260.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019396

ChanelleDonna Valvo 52.857% 6222.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019462
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GucciHelen Meitzner 66.190% 1278.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019471

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 64.881% 2272.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019476

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 66.190% 1278.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019610

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

Numero UnoLucy Israel 60.135% 1222.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019483

Havens DaltonEmily Cardin 55.135% 2204.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019460

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 53.784% 3199.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019451

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 52.838% 4195.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019478

WycliffAmanda Reeves 52.568% 5194.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019395

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 56.216% 1208.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019500

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 54.079% 1205.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019451

Third Level Test 3 -Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

FinlanndiaSandi Piazza 63.000% 1252.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019437

KroonfeeKris Pinto 60.500% 2242.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019605

TotoroStephanie Pace 60.250% 3241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019442

Havens DaltonEmily Cardin 53.000% 4212.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019460

Rivendells Annaleis SparrowKaty Bucklin 63.250% 1253.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019461

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 61.875% 1247.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019446

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

IdanceKayce Redmond 65.000% 1253.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019457

Fourth Level Test 3 - Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 61.944% 1223.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019438

KoranoCharlotte Osborne 73.889% 1266.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019618

HugoFerris Yanney 64.583% 2232.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019434

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 56.389% 3203.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019481

TOC -  2-3,  3-3 and 4-3  Q* (State Level)

 (C) Abney, 

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 61.250% 3220.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019438

WycliffAmanda Reeves 55.676%206.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019395

HaloBrooke Williams Turk 51.351%190.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019430

SambuccoMaria Smaglick-Smith 49.730%184.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019478

BoscoCallie Kennedy 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019492

Numero UnoLucy Israel 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019483

GucciHelen Meitzner 64.286% 2270.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019471
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Rosso RentinoMontgomery Kinney 56.500% 6226.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019613

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 65.625% 1262.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019446

IdanceKayce Redmond 58.750% 4211.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019457

FinaaleeEliza Sanders 56.757% 5210.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019488

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 54.167%195.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019481

Prix St. Georges - Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

Soprano 9Phyllis Sumner 68.235% 1232.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021448

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 63.235% 2215.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021608

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 62.206% 3211.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021364

Dream ChaserNelson Long 60.000% 4204.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021474

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 64.265% 1218.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021620

JaristoEmma Luersman 57.059% 2194.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021424

La FallulahShelley Rahiya 58.529% 1199.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021495

Intermediare I - Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

BrahmJanice H Saul 60.882% 1207.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021463

Seron SRFKelly Slack 58.088% 2197.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021393

Intermediaire II - Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

Dahlia AceLyn Davis 65.735% 1223.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021425

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 62.647% 2213.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021473

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 56.176% 3191.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021614

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 67.059% 1228.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021498

FEI Grand Prix Q*

 (C) El-Ramey, 

WincenzoDanielle Perry 48.696% 1224.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021466

USDF Musical Freestyle - TOC  Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

ExcaliburLaura Carter 71.700% 1215.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019623

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 61.533% 4184.6Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019445

DiamitaRachel Chowanec Kaney 67.900% 2203.7OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019497

DF Carusela BlueAshley Perkins 67.133% 3201.4OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019472

FEI Freestyle Test of Choice  Q*

 (C) Hannon, 

Obcecado VIIIMaria Grant 64.275% 3257.1Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017454

Eastpoint JSAshley Perkins 66.925% 1267.7OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017475

Payback TimeAshley Keller 64.825% 2259.3OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017443
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FEI TOC - Q* (State Level) No MFS, YH, Para

 (C) El-Ramey, 

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 63.676% 1216.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021608

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 60.588% 2206.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021364

Hot SpotPhyllis Sumner 60.441% 3205.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021494

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 57.206% 4194.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021399

Pony TOC (National Dressage Pony Cup)

 (C) El-Ramey, 

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 69.038% 1179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019422

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 64.028% 2230.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019453

Ironwood XanderDenice Klinger 63.378% 3234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019431

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 63.243% 4234.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019458

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 - 18

 (C) Hannon, 

Detective CDFMaren Elise Fouche-Hanson 89.000% 18.9JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation449

Dressage Seat Equitation (AA)

 (C) Hannon, 

Kynynmont Gunsmokes GideKathryn Williams 74.000% 17.4Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation423

VF Nevada PepperClaudia Tomaselli 69.000% 26.9Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation422
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LDC High Point - Sunday
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High Point Winners sponsored by Lisa Seger Insurance and Wilsun Custom Horse Products

Division Category Rider's Name and Horse's Name Score

Training JR/YR Macie Sykes    SS Schatzi 65.690

AA Bethany Gallagher     Odyssey 68.793

Open Charlotte Osborne     Nadal W 71.379

First JR/YR Helen Meitzner     Gucci 67.222

AA Kathryn Pattaon     Phapsody SCS 67.857

Open Jennifer Scherrens      Enrico 69.857

Second JR/YR Helen Meitzner     Gucci 66.190

AA Abby Dondanville     Déjà vu 70.000

Open Jennifer Scherrens      Enrico 66.190

Third JR/YR Katy Bucklin     Rivendells Annaleis S 66.250

AA Sandi Piazza     Finlanndia 63.000

Open Jennifer Manus Davis     Siobhan 61.875

Fourth JR/YR XXX

AA Lyn Marcotte     Quando Balliamo 61.944

Open Charlotte Osborne     Korano 73.889

FEI JR/YR Alexis Troutman     Happy Feet 64.265

AA Phyllis Sumner     Soprano 9 68.235

Open Rachel Chowanec Kaney     Romano BRH 67.059

TIP Sat Gwendolyn Dean    Wingardium Leviosa 60.857

 

NPC Claudia Tomaselli VF Nevada Pepper 69.038

SATURDAY, September 3 



USDF Introductorty Test B

 (C) Abney, 

Grandview BRCatherine Montalbo 61.250% 198.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019622

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

SkyfallTracy Patton 67.500% 1175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019439

Black VelvetKaren Bisgrove 50.385% 2131.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019616

MausJill Allard 73.462% 1191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019606

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 61.897% 1179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019489

SaintHannah Holland Shook 75.345% 1218.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019456

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

 (C) Abney, 

HappenstanceJess McChesney 53.276% 1154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019464

Training Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Abney, 

OdysseyBethany Gallagher 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019436

Sweet N FabulousSarah Chabot 65.862% 2191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019489

SkyfallTracy Patton 62.241% 3180.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019439

WilburJill Condrey 61.552% 4178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019447

DenaliKatelyn Boys 61.207% 5177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019479

I Love You MBMeghan Rees 60.345% 6175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019455

CFS Alcassina ZHSydney-Jade Matyczynski 55.000%159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019468

Black VelvetKaren Bisgrove 51.379%149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019616

PrincetonBrynn Keil 53.103% 1154.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019486

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 72.586% 1210.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019429

SaintHannah Holland Shook 65.517% 2190.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019456

Song of the South HVHSarah Fick 64.483% 3187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019470

Nadal WCharlotte Osborne 64.138% 4186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019619

Without A DoubtPaige Vaden 62.931% 5182.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019626

Grandview BRMattalyn Rogers 57.586% 6167.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019621

Rainbows EndBeanie Crowe 53.103%154.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019484

Training Level Test 3 - Opportunity

 (C) Abney, 

HappenstanceJess McChesney 53.276% 1154.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019464

First Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

Fyntse HEmmalia Sebusch 66.552% 1193.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019496
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 61.143% 1214.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019607

Fyntse HEmmalia Sebusch 64.571% 1226.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019496

First Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) Hannon, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 68.889% 1248.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019453

Mr. MarshmallowJane Pittman 67.222% 2242.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019392

La CouerSydney-Jade Matyczynski 66.389% 3239.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019465

MontenegroTeresa Fickling 65.833% 4237.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019400

Triunfante HDenise Putman 65.556% 5236.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019432

Diez IIJoyce Fields 63.750% 6229.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019427

Wingardium LeviosaGwendolyn Dean 62.778%226.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019398

WilburJill Condrey 62.639%225.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019447

Detective CDFNancy Thrasher 62.361%224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019433

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 61.667%222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019397

DevonJennifer Macklin 60.278%217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019426

UmpireEllie Adams 60.139%216.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019493

CFS Alcassina ZHSydney-Jade Matyczynski 59.028%212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019468

Joshua SAlice Burley 71.111% 1256.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019428

BiggbyMary Beckett Hills 63.194% 2227.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019444

PrincetonBrynn Keil 62.361% 3224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019486

Like a RockstarSamantha Kinney 62.083% 4223.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019482

MikasaSamantha Hudock 68.611% 1247.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019602

I Solemnly SwearJennifer Scherrens 67.222% 2242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019612

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 65.139% 3234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019429

Without A DoubtPaige Vaden 61.250% 4220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019626

TOC  ( T3 & F3) - Q (State Level)

 (C) Hannon, 

Rhapsody SCSKathryn Patton 63.194% 3227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019607

Diez IIJoyce Fields 62.222% 4224.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019427

Favory AlluraBrittany Purcell 58.750% 5211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019397

SS SchatziMacie Sykes 69.655% 1202.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019603

Song of the South HVHSarah Fick 67.241% 2195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019470

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

MoshuluManuela Daniel 65.676% 1243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019617

ChanelleDonna Valvo 56.486% 2209.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019462

HaloBrooke Williams Turk 49.730% 3184.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019430

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 66.351% 1245.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019476

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 63.243% 1234.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019610
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I Solemnly SwearJennifer Scherrens 59.324% 2219.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019612

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Deja VuAbbey Dondanville 64.878% 1266.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2019485

Second Level Test 3 Q*

 (C) El- Ramey, 

TotoroStephanie Pace 65.833% 1276.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019442

MW Dantes InfernoHolly Sommers 63.095% 2265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019469

MoshuluManuela Daniel 58.452% 3245.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019617

La CouerSydney-Jade Matyczynski 57.857% 4243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019465

ShibumiJill Palenzuela 57.262% 5240.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019396

GucciHelen Meitzner 61.548% 1258.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019471

ESH Tailored FortuneParker Mallernee 60.952% 2256.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019476

EnricoJennifer Scherrens 57.738% 1242.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019610

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Abney, 

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 55.946% 1207.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019451

Havens DaltonEmily Cardin 55.676% 2206.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019460

WycliffAmanda Reeves 51.622% 3191.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019395

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

Jag Kalico Kid+//Jessica Gilker Ho 51.316% 1195.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019451

Third Level Test 3 - Q

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Lloyd's LegacyBethany Gallagher 63.000% 1252.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019435

KroonfeeKris Pinto 60.375% 2241.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019605

TotoroStephanie Pace 58.500% 3234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019442

Havens DaltonEmily Cardin 56.125% 4224.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019460

Rivendells Annaleis SparrowKaty Bucklin 59.000% 1236.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019461

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 62.625% 1250.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019446

On Cloud Nine UF+Madison Benicky 51.500% 2206.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019500

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Abney, 

FinlanndiaSandi Piazza 56.447% 1214.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019437

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Quando BalliamoLyne Marcotte 54.167% 1195.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019438

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 57.778% 1208.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019620

HugoFerris Yanney 58.333% 1210.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019434

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 57.500% 2207.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019481
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TOC ( 2-3, 3-3, 4-3)  - Q (State Level)

 (C) Hannon, 

HaloBrooke Williams Turk 56.622% 6209.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019430

WycliffAmanda Reeves 52.027%192.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019395

BoscoCallie Kennedy 50.789%193.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019492

GucciHelen Meitzner 66.310% 2278.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019471

SiobhanJennifer Manus Davis 66.500% 1266.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019446

IdanceKayce Redmond 64.861% 3233.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019457

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 63.194% 4227.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019481

FinaaleeEliza Sanders 62.703% 5232.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019488

Prix St. Georges - Q

 (C) El- Ramey, 

ExcaliburLaura Carter 63.971% 1217.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021623

Soprano 9Phyllis Sumner 63.824% 2217.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021448

Jumper Do VougaNaida-Ann Mirza 59.706% 3203.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021364

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 59.118% 4201.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021608

JaristoEmma Luersman 56.912% 1193.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2021424

Intermediare I - Q

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Dream ChaserNelson Long 59.118% 1201.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021474

Seron SRFKelly Slack 58.529% 2199.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021393

BrahmJanice H Saul 56.176% 3191.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021463

FEI  Intermediare II - Q

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Dahlia AceLyn Davis 61.765% 1210.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021425

Oh FiddledeedeePatricia Borders 56.912% 2193.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021614

Romano BRHRachel Chowanec Kaney 61.324% 1208.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021498

FEI Grand Prix - Q

 (C) Hannon, 

WincenzoDanielle Perry 55.870% 1257.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021466

USDF Freestyle TOC- Q (Training is not Q)

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Kynynmont Gunsmokes GideKathryn Williams 67.967% 2203.9Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019423

Dauwe EgbertElisabeth Faase 63.033% 4189.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019445

DF Carusela BlueAshley Perkins 68.733% 1206.2OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019472

DiamitaRachel Chowanec Kaney 66.833% 3200.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2019497

FEI  Freestyle TOC - Q (State Level on Entry)

 (C) El- Ramey, 

Obcecado VIIIMaria Grant 62.450% 2249.8Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017454

Eastpoint JSAshley Perkins 65.275% 1261.1OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017475
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Payback TimeAshley Keller 60.550% 3242.2OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017443

FEI TOC- Q (Not Previously Listed )

 (C) Hannon, 

Lovely PicturaPhyllis Sumner 63.971% 1217.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021473

Dolcetto OTeresa Fickling 61.029% 2207.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021399

Pony TOC (Intro _ FEI) NDPC

 (C) Hannon, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 67.500% 1243.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019453

Galty SunshineAlethea Tinkle 66.034% 3191.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019441

SF Solar StormJean Fowler 64.595% 2239.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019458

Ironwood XanderDenice Klinger 61.310% 4257.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019431
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LDC High Point - Sunday
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A B C D

High Point Winners sponsored by Wilsun Custom Horse Products

Division Category Rider's Name and Horse's Name Score

Training Hannah Holland Shook     Saint 75.345

First Alice Burley     Joshua S 71.111

Second Parker Mallernee     ESH Tailored Fortune 66.351

Third Bethany Gallagher     Lloyd's Legacy 63.00%

Fourth Ferris Yanney     Hugo 58.333

FEI Laura Carter     Excalibur 63.971

TIP Sun Gwendolyn Dean    Wingardium Leviosa 62.778

 

NPC Darcy  Sun Blueridge Starbound 67.5

SUNDAY, September 4


